AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4641, AS REPORTED OFFERED BY MS. KUSTER OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Page 5, after line 18, insert the following:

1	(B) research on trends in areas and com-
2	munities in which the prescription opioid abuse
3	rate and fatality rate exceed the national aver-
4	age prescription opioid abuse rate and fatality
5	rate;
	Page 5, line 19, strike "(B)" and insert "(C)".
	Page 5, line 22, strike "(C)" and insert "(D)".
	Page 6, line 6, strike "(D)" and insert "(E)".

 \boxtimes

Page 6, line 14, strike "(E)" and insert "(F)".